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viamedia
220 Lexington Green Circle
Suite 300
Lexington, KY 40503
859-410-2699

Contract: 1893516
Market: Wilkes-Barre
Client: Shapiro_for_AG_VNS_

LinePri Zone

1 2 WBX0996_CARBON

3 2 WBX-6773_MANSFIELD

4 2 WBX-0997_MONROE

6 2 WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
7 2 WBX-0996_CARBON

9 2 WBX-6773_MANSFIELD

10 2 WBX-0997_MONROE

12 2 WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
13 2 WBX-0996_CARBON

15 2 WBX-6773_MANSFIELD

16 2 WBX-0997_MONROE

18 2 WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
TOTAL

Network

CNN-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
FXNC-E
FXNC-E
FXNC-E
FXNC-E
MNBC-E
MNBC-E
MNBC-E
MNBC-E

StartDate

09/29/2020
09/29/2020
09/29/2020
09/29/2020
09/29/2020
09/29/2020
09/29/2020
09/29/2020
09/29/2020
09/29/2020
09/29/2020
09/29/2020

StopDate

09/29/2020
09/29/2020
09/29/2020
09/29/2020
09/29/2020
09/29/2020
09/29/2020
09/29/2020
09/29/2020
09/29/2020
09/29/2020
09/29/2020

Order Summary
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StartTime StopTime LengthSpots Cost  ExtPrice
07:00PM  12:00AM 30 1 $98.43 $98.43
07:00PM  12:00AM 30 1 $23.16 $23.16
07:00PM 12:00AM 30 1 $144.75 $144.75
07:00PM  12:00AM 30 1 $23.16 $23.16
07:00PM  12:00AM 30 1 $96.39 $96.39
07:00PM  12:00AM 30 1 $22.68 $22.68
07:00PM  12:00AM 30 1 $141.75 $141.75
07:00PM  12:00AM 30 1 $22.68 $22.68
07:00PM  12:00AM 30 1 $53.04 $53.04
07:00PM  12:00AM 30 1 $12.48 $12.48
07:00PM  12:00AM 30 1 $78.00 $78.00
07:00PM  12:00AM 30 1 $12.48 $12.48

12 $729.00
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$54.38
$12.80
$79.97
$12.80
$53.26
$12.53
$78.32
$12.53
$29.30

$6.90
$43.10

$6.90

$402.77

Page 1 of 1



